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Wahlberechtigte:

Stimmzettel/Wahler:

Wahlbeteiligung:

glltige ERST- Stimmen:

unglltige ERST-Stimmen:

ERSTSTIMME

Monstadt, D.
Walther, A.
Tegtmeier, M
Augustin, D.
Engling, M.
Koster, S.
Otinger, S.
Wolff, J.
Beckmann, B.

Stoof, A.
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DIE LINKE

SPD

AfD

GRUNE

NPD

FDP

FREIE WAHLER
MLPD

uB

fur die Gemeinde Klein Trebbow

804
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glltige ZWEIT-Stimmen:

ungtltige ZWEIT-Stimmen:

ZWEITSTIMME

CbhU

DIE LINKE

SPD

AfD

GRUNE

NPD

FDP

FREIE WAHLER
MLPD

BGE

obp

Die PARTEI
Tierschutzpartei

519

169

54

73

138

26

39
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